
LASER FINAL RESULTS

DELTA LLOYD REGATTA 2017
23RD-27TH MAY 2017 - MEDEMBLIK, HOLANDIA

Place Sail no Crew Sailing club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Nett

1 GBR 209134 Elliot Hanson - 2 1 4 5 9 2 9 DSQ* 12 44.00

2 USA 182345 Charlie Buckingham - 4 5 1 4 15 10 36* 1 10 50.00

3 AUS 199015 Matthew Wearn - 4 4 3 1 25 BFD* 12 7 2 58.00

4 AUS 209261 Mitchell Kennedy - 13 3 2 6 2 11 6 31* 20 63.00

5 CRO 212013 Tonci Stipanovic - 3 2 UFD* 3 4 3 10 40 4 69.00

6 CRO 207268 Filip Jurisic - 8 10 6 BFD* 3 4 7 25 6 69.00

7 FRA 209021 Jean Baptiste Bernaz - 3 2 9 2 19 15 11 42* 8 69.00

8 AUS 211498 Finn Alexander - 6 6 2 9 32* 14 13 5 14 69.00

9 CYP 212431 Pavlos Kontides - 1 1 33 3 10 1 5 DSQ* 18 72.00

10 IRL 210254 Finn Lynch - 5 6 18 7 12 31* 1 11 16 76.00

11 NZL 202266 Thomas Saunders - DNC* 3 7 2 1 5 22 26 11 77.00

12 HUN 212044 Benjamin Vadnai - 14 5 11 12 7 45* 4 17 14 84.00

13 AUS 197284 Jeremy O'connell - 14 9 4 4 38* 20 20 8 7 86.00

14 NZL 210817 Andrew Mckenzie - 7 11 1 14 20 7 8 37* 25 93.00

15 AUS 210464 Luke Elliott - 2 4 6 1 13 41* 34 34 1 95.00

16 RUS 202692 Sergey Komissarov - 6 8 14 9 45* 30 26 3 3 99.00

17 TUR 207480 Alp Rodopman - 7 19 20 11 8 13 27* 10 19 107.00

18 NED 212644 Niels Broekhuizen - 25* 24 19 8 6 12 18 16 8 111.00

19 JPN 208000 Kazumasa Segawa - 18 13 7 17 31 33* 3 21 16 126.00

20 HUN 209452 Jonatan Vadnai - 12 7 37 16 23 22 2 39* 9 128.00

21 BEL 210471 Sam Vandormael - 1 20 30 14 16 21 DSQ* 14 12 128.00

22 NED 212650 Duko Bos - 10 UFD* 12 7 33 6 41 18 4 131.00
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23 ESA 180192 Enrique Arathoon - 11 10 25 29 24 17 30* 15 6 137.00

24 GBR 211406 Jack Wetherell - 13 11 3 8 30 35 33 38* 5 138.00

25 CZE 208784 Viktor Teply - BFD* 12 15 12 14 8 16 22 DNF 140.00

26 BEL 207173 William De Smet - 5 15 14 10 34 28 38* 33 2 141.00

27 FRA 211863 Maxime Mazard - 18 13 5 33* 5 32 15 28 27 143.00

28 SLO 210025 Zan Luka Zelko - 26 14 22 11 11 18 48* 30 13 145.00

29 FRA 209918 Etienne Le Pen - 23 21 13 17 21 16 44* 4 31 146.00

30 NED 194870 Yuri Hummel - 19 23 38* 6 28 9 24 20 22 151.00

31 GER 207181 Theodor Bauer - 10 7 28 15 DSQ* 19 39 6 30 154.00

32 ITA 210210 Marco Benini - 30 28 23 5 18 23 14 36* 15 156.00

33 GBR 209493 Sam Whaley - 20 15 5 28 22 36* 25 35 10 160.00

34 MNE 211269 Igor Les - 17 14 25 19 29 42* 28 2 28 162.00

35 ARG 209403 Francisco Renna - 9 19 26 21 43* 43 21 13 21 173.00

36 BRN 208902 Abdulla Janahi - 21 27 26 15 27 25 31* 19 23 183.00

37 ARG 209400 Tomas Pellejero - 12 17 16 27 36 29 19 27 UFD* 183.00

38 ITA 210758 Zeno Gregorin - 24 16 10 26 17 24 37 32 UFD* 186.00

39 CAN 212108 Max Gallant - 9 17 21 30 42 27 47* 23 20 189.00

40 ARG 211983 Juan Pablo Bisio - 8 20 42* 29 35 34 17 9 UFD 193.00

41 RUS 207809 Maxim Nikolaev - 16 UFD* 18 10 46 38 23 29 18 198.00

42 GBR 211110 Jack Cookson - 29 9 8 13 37 44* 40 24 UFD 201.00

43 USA 180521 Marek Zaleski - 21 26 16 26 39 40* 32 12 32 204.00

44 AUS 211543 Daniel Self - 27 8 11 18 40 26 45 46* 35 210.00

45 JPN 211049 Nanri Kenji - 27 23 12 34 26 47* 29 47 17 215.00

46 NED 207175 Frederik Verburgt - 29 18 10 25 49* 46 43 44 26 241.00

47 FRA 209786 Gaston Morvan - 20 12 36 18 47* 39 42 45 29 241.00

48 FRA 207567 Victor Carn - 33 35 8 23 41 37 35 43* 33 245.00

49 IRL 210978 Liam Glynn - 16 25 27 24 48 49* 49 41 24 254.00

50 TUR 211881 Onur Bilgen - 35 26 9 22 44 48 46 UFD* 34 264.00
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51 FRA 207614 Loïc Queroux - 24 16 43 22 3 15 1 8 DNC* 132.00

52 SWE 207831 Marcus Magnusson - 19 32 36* 36 4 1 14 27 4 137.00

53 FIN 207860 Nooa Laukkanen - 40* 35 13 27 18 13 13 16 3 138.00

54 GER 207182 Max Wilken - 28 UFD* 45 32 2 3 3 30 2 145.00

55 POL 211314 Jakub Rodziewicz - 38 41* 22 31 12 2 4 29 16 154.00

56 SWE 211567 Wilhelm Kark - 36 33 24 41* 5 4 18 15 19 154.00

57 POL 212506 Dawid Kania - 22 34 37* 19 13 21 16 32 1 158.00

58 TUR 191719 Berkay Abay - 39 25 49* 33 22 10 8 2 20 159.00

59 POL 210711 Filip Ciszkiewicz - 11 32 34 44* 11 24 5 31 12 160.00

60 GBR 209409 Joseph Mullan - 44* 40 20 30 1 11 10 25 28 165.00

61 FIN 211411 Aleksi Tapper - 25 38 42* 23 14 5 19 10 31 165.00

62 MEX 202694 Yanic Gentry - 33 DSQ* 15 38 23 9 15 20 13 166.00

63 NZL 206419 George Gautrey - 22 29 40 20 BFD* 34 9 9 5 168.00

64 SWE 211279 Albin Gipperth - 31 29 41 13 BFD* 7 32 6 10 169.00

65 CAN 208069 Fillah Karim - 15 24 35 39* 32 6 38 1 18 169.00

66 POR 212213 Santiago Villax Sampaio - 32 31 32 16 27 BFD* 22 11 8 179.00

67 FRA 206373 Arthur Barrue - 43 DSQ* 17 31 10 23 7 23 25 179.00

68 CAN 200199 Hugh Macrae - 28 34 24 24 20 18 20 44* 14 182.00

69 TUR 172556 Mustafa Çakır - 48* 22 19 20 45 26 28 21 7 188.00

70 TUR 195566 Mehmet Duran Dinc - 17 UFD* 23 43 39 19 25 3 23 192.00

71 UKR 172672 Valeriy Kudryashov - 15 18 DNS* 21 29 29 UFD 26 9 198.00

72 GUA 185314 Gabriel Sanz-Agero - 35 30 40* 38 19 31 21 14 11 199.00

73 ITA 210766 Nicolo Villa - 23 22 39 40 28 BFD* 6 38 6 202.00

74 JPN 202618 Yuichiro Kitamura - 34 21 35 42 9 12 2 47 BFD* 202.00

75 LTU 210951 Martis Pajarskas - 42 DSQ* 21 35 34 8 23 12 32 207.00

76 GBR 210020 Alistair Goodwin - 32 37 29 35 7 BFD* 29 5 34 208.00

77 JPN 208222 Ao Higuchi - 39 42* 30 32 6 40 17 39 15 218.00

78 FRA 210584 Kroll Nicolas - DNF* 33 28 44 16 27 26 19 33 226.00
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79 ECU 188778 Matias Dyck - 38 31 31 41* 24 28 27 24 24 227.00

80 SWE 201082 Edvin Gipperth - 41 39 RET* 37 15 17 24 7 BFD 231.00

81 GBR 191800 Daniel Whiteley - 31 47* 39 39 8 22 31 40 22 232.00

82 UKR 172010 Ivan Zhukalin - 37* 37 34 37 31 30 34 4 27 234.00

83 GER 211417 Maximilian Müller - 41 36 31 34 25 BFD* 12 37 30 246.00

84 GER 209429 Nico Steenbuck - 46 39 48* 46 17 14 11 36 40 249.00

85 CAN 206118 Justin Norton - 30 27 17 28 43 25 36 50 DNC* 256.00

86 VEN 191939 Andres Lage - 45* 30 38 36 21 37 42 28 29 261.00

87 CAN 210653 Brendan Aulthouse - 34 42 29 48* 38 38 45 13 26 265.00

88 GBR 209087 Hamish Eckstein - 40 38 47* 47 30 39 33 34 17 278.00

89 FRA 207564 Thomas Simon - 26 28 32 40 42 BFD* 47 43 21 279.00

90 SWE 206408 Albin Johnsson - 42 43 UFD* 46 26 20 41 18 44 280.00

91 NED 194915 Joris Burghgraef - 36 36 27 43 44 BFD* 43 22 35 286.00

92 CZE 208429 Jean-Baptiste Janca - 47* 43 41 47 33 35 40 17 39 295.00

93 GBR 212153 Benjamin-Timothy Flower - 47 49* 44 45 46 16 35 33 36 302.00

94 FRA 206367 Frank Lavenant - 37 40 33 25 36 44 UFD* 46 41 302.00

95 GBR 209413 Lewis Smith - 43 45 46 50* 37 33 30 48 37 319.00

96 FIN 203066 Aarni Ahvonen - 44 41 DNS* 42 47 36 37 45 43 335.00

97 NED 202991 Shivam Ramdas - DNC* DNC 44 45 35 42 39 42 38 336.00

98 SWE 203884 Emil Alnebeck - 46 46 43 48 40 32 44 49* 42 341.00

99 MKD 200700 Nikola Churkoski - 45 44 45 49 41 41 48 41 DNC* 354.00

100 NED 198760 Joshua Amato - 48 48 46 49 48 43 46 35 DNC* 363.00
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